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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
2
1
4
3
5
6

Name
Csepregi András
Szántó Dániel
Bánki Ede
Csepregi Kálmán
Ungvári Ferenc
Kulcsár István

Laps
13
13
13
13
11
1

Total Tm
8:03.240
8:13.146
8:22.720
8:23.878
8:00.383
1:29.916

Diff

9.906
19.480
20.638

-- 2 Laps --
-- 12 Laps --

Gap

9.906
9.574
1.158

-- 2 Laps --
-- 10 Laps --

Best Tm
33.422
33.640
34.396
34.387
36.045
44.546

In Lap
13
5
2

10
9
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 4 3 5 6

MB 2018MB 2018

Homokbödöge (0.29 Km)Homokbödöge (0.29 Km)

2018.09.28.  21:562018.09.28.  21:56

E-TruggyE-Truggy
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 2 (8:00)futam 2 (8:00)

Average race speed: 28,085

Best Tm: 33.422, Spd: 31,237

Margin of Victory: 9.906

by: (2) Csepregi András

RaceTime: 8:03
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